Putnam County Consumer Affairs
Plumbing/Mechanical Trades Board
110 Old Route 6, Building #3
Carmel, NY 10512

(845) 808-1617 x46026

MASTER LP GAS (as of February 23, 2024)

*All licenses expire December 31, 2024

Business Name

ACTION FUEL OIL CORPORATION
BOTTINI FUEL

CHARLES BOOTH INSTALLATIONS INC
CHECK OIL LLC

CROWN LP GAS CORPORATION

DURKIN PROPANE INC

GCR ENERGY SERVICES LLC
HALSTEAD-QUINN PETROLEUM CO., INC
HERITAGE PROPANE INC

HOCON GAS OF DANBURY, LLC
HOFFMAN FUEL COMPANY OF DANBURY
JEREMIAH R. DOWNEY OIL CORP
LEAHY'S FUELS, INC

MEENAN OIL LLP DBA BURKE HEAT
NORBERT E. MITCHELL CO., INC
OPTIMUM OIL AND PROPANE INC
PARACO GAS CO

PEOPLE'S OIL

PETRO HOLDINGS, INC

PIDALA OIL CO. INC

PUTNAM PROPANE GAS INC

RP PRO ELITE PLUMBING & HEATING LLC
SUBURBAN PROPANE PARTNERS LP
TAYLOR PROPANE

WEAVER GAS/JET GAS

Business Phone
845-621-5100
845-297-5980
845-494-1820
914-736-6573
845-635-2400
845-279-8060
845-222-1963
914-666-3200
914-227-8089
203-744-4000
855-876-9162
845-265-3663

203-748-3539 X212

855-876-9165
203-744-0600
845-628-9152
845-279-8414
845-225-6464
800-645-4328
845-265-2073
845-225-6565
845-204-8985
845-279-3736
845-877-9343
845-561-4049
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